

Court No. - 71

Case :- APPLICATION U/S 482 No. - 4055 of 2024

Applicant :- Suresh Dubey

Opposite Party :- State of U.P. and Another

Counsel for Applicant :- Ajay Dubey

Counsel for Opposite Party :- Braham Singh,G.A.

Hon'ble Raj Beer Singh,J.

None for the applicant despite taking the case in revised list.

List on 22.05.2025.

Order Date :- 9.4.2025

SK Srivastava